
Championnat Ligue GE - MD
VERZY 2.3.2025

5116GE ASO Sillery

Pierre Maël HUSCHARD
Pass' Découverte
Strecke : Op.Bleu
Länge : 2530m (Steigung 60m)

--/15 nicht klassiert

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Hendrick PIHET 0:47:18
2. Ruben ARNIULD 0:49:24
3. Louis BOURGIER 0:51:34

1. 38 00:03:52 301m 12'51"/km
2. 50 00:01:52 00:05:44 156m 11'58"/km
3. 61 00:23:53 00:29:37 277m 86'13"/km
4. 64 00:09:27 00:39:04 128m 73'50"/km
5. 76 00:16:56 00:56:00 219m 77'19"/km
6. 87 00:04:08 01:00:08 330m 12'32"/km
7. 89 00:01:57 01:02:05 81m 24'04"/km
8. 74 00:08:30 01:10:35
9. 80 00:01:00 01:11:35 116m 8'37"/km

10. 100 00:01:07 01:12:42 203m 5'30"/km
11. 999 00:04:42 01:17:24 105m 44'46"/km
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